
I'm here to help! Print and bring my SmartBuyer Checklist
when you go to test drive this 1992 Porsche 911
Carrera2/4.

Date: Mileage: Source: Comments:

08/01/1992  163  Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Longwood, FL  

Odometer reading reported

08/12/1992   Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Longwood, FL
Title #63546026  

Title issued or updated
First owner reported
Loan or lien reported

11/02/1995  26,409  Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Orlando, FL  

Odometer reading reported

12/05/1995   Florida
Damage Report  

Accident reported
Involving right side impact
It hit a motor vehicle

12/20/1995   Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Orlando, FL
Title #63546026  

Title issued or updated
Loan or lien reported
Registered as lease vehicle

11/05/1996  52,380  Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
New Smyrna Beach, FL  

Odometer reading reported

11/25/1996   Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
New Smyrna Beach, FL
Title #63546026  

Title issued or updated
Loan or lien reported
Registered as lease vehicle

07/27/2000  147,884  Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
New Smyrna Beach, FL  

Odometer reading reported

07/28/2000   Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
New Smyrna Beach, FL
Title #0063546026  

Title issued or updated

12/28/2000  158,007  Daytona Dodge Chrysler Jeep
Daytona Beach, FL
386-274-0571
daytonadodge.com  

Maintenance inspection completed

03/20/2001   Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
New Smyrna Beach, FL
Title #0063546026  

Title issued or updated

05/05/2002   Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Deland, FL
Title #0063546026  

Title issued or updated
New owner reported
Loan or lien reported
Exempt from odometer reporting

06/06/2003   Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Maitland, FL
Title #0063546026  

Title issued or updated
New owner reported
Exempt from odometer reporting

08/22/2003   Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Jacksonville, FL
Title #0063546026  

Title issued or updated
Exempt from odometer reporting

04/17/2004  212,493  Massachusetts
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Fairhaven, MA  

Vehicle purchase reported

05/28/2004   Massachusetts
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Fairhaven, MA
Title #BA396613  

Title or registration issued
New owner reported

06/03/2004  212,644  Massachusetts
Inspection Station
New Bedford, MA  

Passed safety or emissions inspection

View what was inspected

10/07/2005  214,146  Massachusetts
Inspection Station
New Bedford, MA  

Passed safety inspection
Passed emissions inspection

View what was inspected

06/16/2006   Massachusetts
Damage Report  

Accident reported
It hit a fixed object

10/06/2006  215,402  Massachusetts
Inspection Station
New Bedford, MA  

Passed safety inspection

View what was inspected

10/25/2007  215,412  Massachusetts
Inspection Station
New Bedford, MA  

Passed safety inspection
Passed emissions inspection

View what was inspected

10/01/2008   Massachusetts
Inspection Station
New Bedford, MA  

Passed safety inspection

04/01/2009   Massachusetts
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Fairhaven, MA
Title #BA396613  

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Gray

04/13/2010   Massachusetts
Inspection Station
New Bedford, MA  

Passed safety inspection

05/28/2010   Alaska
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Acushnet, MA
Title #3376859  

Title or registration issued
New owner reported
Vehicle color noted as Silver

06/22/2012   Alaska
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Fairhaven, MA
Title #3376859  

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Silver

Print this CARFAX Report and take it to your pre-purchase inspection
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